University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 23-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 ZOIA DASTGEER GHULAM DASTGEER 23770  8/15/2001 94.8749
2 AZKA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 30267  4/12/2003 94.8749
3 MUHAMMAD USMAN KHUDA DAD 11286  5/31/2002 94.8512
4  FARHEEN SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD MALIK 23233  12/10/2002 94.8494
5  URWA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 19847  5/12/2003 94.8494
6  AYISHA ZUBAID ZUBAID ULLAH 6980  2/27/2000 94.8257
7 LAIBA EHSAN EHSAN ULLAH 8764  1/2/2004 94.7967
8  MARYAM NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR 1702 10/16/2001 94.7658
9  MARYAM NISAR NISAR AHMED 20669  8/22/2003 94.7439
10 SYEDA MAIDA MARYAM HAFIZ MATLOOB ALL 56379 10/2/2004 94.6912
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FARHEEN AFZAL
ARIHA AMJAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MENAHIL NADEEM
SHIFA NAVEED

MAMOONA SIDDIQUI
HAMNA MUSHTAQ

ALISHBA ABDUL MALIK

MAHNOOR TAHIR
HANZLA SHAKOOR
ZAINAB ALI
UMAIR AHMAD
AYESHA INAYAT

EISHAA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
IMAN ZAHID

KAINAT KALEEM
MARYAM SALEEM
MAMOONA MALIK
AYESHA

ANMOL FATIMA
MUHAMMAD UMAR
FIZA KHALIL

AHMAD UMER JAMAL

AREEJ AHMAD
MAIRA ALI

AYESHA JAVED
ABDUL REHMAN
ASIYA ZULFIQAR
QURAT UL AIN
MUHAMMAD SABEEH

MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA

FATIMA SATTAR
AMNA TARIQ
FAIZA

TAHA INTAZAR
ATTIYA KHAN
IQRA BAHAWAL
ZAINAB AMJAD
TOSHIBA ASLAM
ZARA FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
EISHA TIR RAAZIA

AQSA MUNEER

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AMJAD HUSSAIN
DOGAR

ABDUL RASHEED
NADEEM AHMED
NAVEED AHMAD

MOEED AHMAD
SIDDIQUI

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ABDUL MALIK
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ABDUL SHAKOOR
ALI HUSSAIN
ABDUL HAQ
INAYAT-UR-REHMAN

RANA ABADAT ALI
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAWAR

ZAHID MEHMOOD
RAMEY

KALEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
AZMAT ALI

NISAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD KHALIL

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
RASHID

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AKBAR ALI

JAVED

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ZULFIQAR ALI
GHULAM SHABBIR
BASHARAT QAMAR
RAUF AHMAD ZAKI
ABDUL SATTAR

TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT

HABIB ULLAH
INTAZAR ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN
BAHAWAL SHER

MALIK AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FAYYAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAJID
SUHAIL NADEEM

MUHAMMAD MUNEER
AHMAD TAHIR

8130
33363

26143
16323
21978

31943

8461
21583
28965
6506
9600
21170
8122

10285
24939
2112

11384
18943
17001
7661
3550
22657
8153

27601

20133
9805
398
33171
15584
17965
10702
3090
15353
33445
29098
20983
13011
17359
14613
15734
15665
21048
28442

20816

1/1/2002
6/8/2003

11/5/2003
9/13/2003
9/17/2002

1/14/2002

6/15/2002
4/3/2003
10/9/2003
1/7/2002
6/24/2002
2/10/2000
12/23/2001

4/26/2003
6/19/2004
6/15/2001

9/14/2002
6/12/2002
9/2/2002
9/18/2004
3/22/2003
12/8/2003
12/24/2003

6/24/2004

10/10/2001
6/24/2003
5/5/2002
9/19/2001
2/10/2002
10/30/2003
7/11/2000
1/26/2003
5/17/2004
7/22/2002
12/31/2003
1/15/2003
9/28/2003
3/1/2003
10/9/2002
11/26/2001
7/1/2003
6/25/2003
8/29/2002

3/16/2002

94.6876
94.6876

94.6823
94.6568
94.6094

94.6022

94.6004
94.553

94.5441
94.5276
94.5257
94.5204
94.5204

94.5168
94.5151
94.5003

94.4984
94.4967
94.4949
94.4949
94.4712
94.4692
94.4641

94.4623

94.4605
94.4368
94.435

94.4131
94.4131
94.4113
94.4095
94.4095
94.3259
94.3242
94.2874
94.2767
94.2749
94.2732
94.2584
94.235

94.2239
94.2222
94.1967

94.1913
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ALIZA SEHER

SADIA KHALIL
AROOBA FATIMA
AMMARA

SANIA GULFAM
ZAINAB AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SADIQ

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
ZAHID RASHEED
ABDUL REHMAN ASIF
MUHAMMAD GULFAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

12138

6108
7364
1374
4131
6643

1/1/2003

8/29/2000
8/31/2003
7/20/2004
12/30/2002
12/22/2001

94.1896

94.1694
94.1658
94.1605
94.1403
94.1315

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



